Website
01491 576466
Copyright
20252.14
Concrete
Yeti-Anchor  Sandwich Panel ConnectorTM

Length
H (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment In
Inner And Outer
Layer
K (L-h) (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment
Insulation + Inner
Layer
Hmin
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness (mm)
YETI-8-50-H-150 8 150 50 100 60
YETI-8-50-H-175 8 175 50 125 60
YETI-8-50-H-200 8 200 50 150 60
YETI-8-50-H-225 8 225 50 175 60
YETI-8-50-H-250 8 250 50 200 60
YETI-8-50-H-275 8 275 50 225 60
YETI-8-50-H-300 8 300 50 250 60
YETI-8-50-H-325 8 325 50 275 60
YETI-8-50-H-350 8 350 50 300 60
YETI-8-50-H-375 8 375 50 325 60
YETI-8-50-H-400 8 400 50 350 60
YETI-8-50-H-425 8 425 50 375 60
YETI-8-50-H-450 8 450 50 400 60
Design Notes:
Specification follows this format: YETI-8-50-H-150
The concrete wall panel manufacturer is solely responsible for all building system panels, including the performance thereof. Neither CFS nor MagmaTech make representations to the
performance of any panel fabricated with the Yeti-Anchor. Our recommendations should not be taken as inducements to infringe on any patent or violate any law, safety code or insurance

Total Anchor
Length
H (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment In
Inner And Outer
Layer
K (L-h) (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment
Insulation + Inner
Layer
Hmin (mm)
Minimum Concrete
Thickness
YETI-15-50-H-150 15 150 50 100 60
YETI-15-50-H-175 15 175 50 125 60
YETI-15-50-H-200 15 200 50 150 60
YETI-15-50-H-225 15 225 50 175 60
YETI-15-50-H-250 15 250 50 200 60
YETI-15-50-H-275 15 275 50 225 60
YETI-15-50-H-300 15 300 50 250 60
YETI-15-50-H-325 15 325 50 275 60
YETI-15-50-H-350 15 350 50 300 60
YETI-15-50-H-375 15 375 50 325 60
YETI-15-50-H-400 15 400 50 350 60
YETI-15-50-H-425 15 425 50 375 60
YETI-15-50-H-450 15 450 50 400 60
Design Notes:
Specification follows this format: YETI-15-50-H-150.
The concrete wall panel manufacturer is solely responsible for all building system panels, including the performance thereof.
Neither CFS nor MagmaTech make representations to the performance of any panel fabricated with the Yeti-Anchor. Our

h (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment
Outer Layer
K (L-h) (mm)
Minimum Anchor
Embedment
Insulation + Inner
Layer
Insulation
Thickness (mm)
Hmin (mm)
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness
YETI-15-50-D-220 15 220 50 / 70* 150 50 60
YETI-15-50-D-250 15 250 50 / 70* 180 75 60
YETI-15-50-D-290 15 290 50 / 70* 220 100 60
YETI-15-50-D-320 15 320 50 / 70* 250 125 60
YETI-15-50-D-360 15 360 50 / 70* 290 150 60
YETI-15-50-D-390 15 390 50 / 70* 320 175 60
YETI-15-50-D-430 15 430 50 / 70* 360 200 60
YETI-15-50-D-460 15 460 50 / 70* 390 225 60
YETI-15-50-D-500 15 500 50 / 70* 430 250 60
YETI-15-50-D-540 15 540 50 / 70* 470 275 60
YETI-15-50-D-570 15 570 50 / 70* 500 300 60
YETI-15-50-D-610 15 610 50 / 70* 540 325 60
YETI-15-50-D-640 15 640 50 / 70* 570 350 60
Design Notes:
*50mm at 90° and 70mm at 45° embedment in inner and outer layer.
Specification follows this format: YETI-15-50-D-150
These ties are intended to be installed at a 45° angle.

	Area Moment of Inertia
	201mm4
	2,485mm4
	Thermal Conductivity
	0.7W/m.K
	0.7W/m.K
	Flexural Modulus ASTM DT90
	50,200 MPA
	50,200 MPA
	Tensile Strength D3039/D3039M
	1,380 MPa
	1,380 MPa
	Latest Version
	Features Yeti Sandwich Panel Anchor Range
	YETI-8-50-H Straight with an 8mm diameter
	YETI-15-50-H Straight with a 15mm diameter
	YETI-15-50-D Diagonal with a 15mm diameter